# **COUNTY OF KANE**

John A. Cunningham

Receipt For: Jillian M. Fox Barker

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

## **Receipt for Nominating Petition**

April 2, 2019 - 2019 Consolidated Election.

	St Charles, IL 60174
Filed: Decem	ber 10, 2018 at 8:30:00 AM.
Office: FOR N	MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM
The following	have been received:
$\checkmark$	Statement of Candidacy
<b>✓</b>	Loyalty Oath
<b>√</b>	Petition Pages 1-6
<b>√</b>	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
	By: Deputy Clerk
	John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/10/2018	3 8:34:01AM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5
	nowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities nois Campaign Discolsure Act.
Date: <u>  / Ø</u>	2-/0/8 Signature of Candidate or Agent

ATTACH	TO	PETIT	TION

#### STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

#### **NONPARTISAN**

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
Jillian Barker		School Board Member-D303- Yyearunexpired term	St.Charles

(for unexpired terms, specify "2 year unexpired term" or "4 year unexpired term" along with the office in the "OFFICE" space provided above) If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) STATE OF ILLINOIS Jillian Barker \_\_\_\_\_being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at 1910 Larson Awenue, in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area of <u>St. Ch</u> (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60/74, in the County of , State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/ Election to the office of (SCM/Y). to be voted upon at the election to be held on Horil \_\_ (date of election) and that I am legally qualified to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for Nomination/Election to such office. Candidate) Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>Jillicum</u> before me, on (Name of Candidate)

MY COLLINS otticial Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Jan 8, 2020

(Notary Public's Signature)

010 11 12

Suggested

Nugust 2017 E No. P-1A

ΔΤ'	TACH	TO	PETITION	
~,			3 - 1111-	

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

#### LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America ) SS.
State of Illinois )
I, <u>Jillian Barker</u> , do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Jilian before me,  (Name of Candidate)  on (Insert month, day, year)  (SEAL)AMY COLLINS Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Jan 8, 2020

This will be returned to you when Statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed Pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The statement was filed as of this date.

# COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

School Board 1	Nambor	
(office or position of employment for	which this Statement is filed)	
Jillian Barke	V	
Name		
1910 Carson Hue		
Address		
St. Charles		(081711
City	State	Zip Code

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

ATTN: EIS

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

RECEIVED AND FILED ON:

DEC 05 2018

KANE COUNTY CLERK

SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CC	DUNIT BOARD OF ELEC	HON COMMISSIONERS FIA	VING JUNIOUIC	HON OVER
<u>Stichanles</u> school	DISTRICT NUMBER 30	3 IN Home and Dupage	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
Ve, the undersigned, being (50 o		% or more) of the voters residing with		
		provides postal service) in Township		in said
listrict shall be a candidate for the office of				
vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat	ed Election to be held on Apri	12,2619 (date of ele	ection).	-
If running for an unexpired term state "	2 year unexpired term" or "4 y	/ear unexpired term"): المراودة المراو	unexpired te	<u>rm</u>
	0-5.1, complete the following (this int			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List a	UN I Il names during last 3 years)	FIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1. July and	Time thy Penman	1902 LARSON AVE	ST. Charles	KANE
E. Solu Per	Adan Barker	1910 Larson Ave	5t Churles"	Kane
3. 22 Motopuen	Kin MOOWEN	1806 LABON AUG	STC. "	KANE
4 Sun Magh	Susan M Dagley	1810 Larson Ave	STC ,IL	Kane
BADagh	Bob Doglay	1810 LARGON AND	JT	KANG
6. Ly	USA DOLAY	1867 CORSON AL	SJ C ,IL	KON
I Therese L Novot	m Hund NOO	1714 LOISON	S1 C "	Kone
*Charles J Novoti	Proposition of	1714 Larson	SHOW	Kane
Broud MWK	Brand Murghy	17/2 Larson Aug	SI Ch "	Kane
10. Our 10 10	David Trotter	1708 Lors 811	/ / ,1L	11
State of Minois	)			
County of Kane	) SS. )			
, Danielle Penman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 1902 Lav	son Alunse	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Charles	(if unincorporated, list municipality	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 6017 , County of Kane age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated,	of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	f the persons so
		Vaniel Jer	man	
		(Circulator	's Signature)	10
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>Dec 0 /</u> (Ins	46e 4, 20 ert month, day, year)	<u> 18</u>
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	<b></b> 3	all.	Visal II.	 ori suri
إ(SEAL) "OFFICIAL SEAL" ي Jody L Goodwin	· }	(Môtary Pu	iblic's Signature)	
Notary Public, State of Illino My Commission Expires 4/13/2	nis	100		

SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
St. Charles school	DISTRICT NUMBER 30	3 IN Kanzand Dupage	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We the undersigned, being (50 c		% or more) of the voters residing with		
		provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of				full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate			•	
(if running for an unexpired term state "		I ₩		m
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this inf	· ·		
(List a	ll names during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Sharon Greco Sh	ys.	1252 Midway Ave	St Charles."	Kane
2. Uffor	MARK GRECO	1252 MIDWAY ANG	ST. CHARVES!	KANE
Michelle Keenon	Michelle Koenn	1342 Midway Ave	St Charles	Kane
Jan Jan Ja				The medicine which who is a responsible on the contraction of
	Sames 1. Stange	S 1344 MADWAY AVE	St. CHAUS"	KAKE
5 Butted Str	Kristen L Stanba	1.5 76	St. Culs	Lane
Enry Stillet	Tracey Stellato	1348 MIDWONG AV	ST. Charles	Kun
9. Milet (miceto	VICTOR CARICATO	1806 Rough, me Ave	ST. Charles	KANE
MAKE Johnson	Mike Johnson	1917 Ronchemen	St. Chales	Kone
<u>"Xanaghin</u>	Laura Johnson	1912 Romzhoimer Aue	51. Charles	Kane
State of Illinois	) ) SS.			
County of Kanc 1, Danierle Pennan	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 1902 Lg	MA AUR OU	in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of 51.	<u> </u>	(if unincorporated, list municipality		
Code) 100114, County of Kane age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	f the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	Janiel (	) Money	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\sum C$	mielle Penman	before me, on		8
<b>~~~~~</b>	(Name of Circulator)		ert month, day, year)	
(SEAL) Jody L Goodwin	<b>X</b>	(Notan Pi	blic's Signature)	u.
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 4/13/2	S } 019	2 (Notary Pu	one a dignature)	

	Kevised Addast 2011
PETITION FOR NOMINATION	SBE No. P-7
LERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING	JURISDICTION OVER
SCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 303 IN Kane and Dupage	_ COUNTY, ILLINOIS

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OF	R COUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	HOM COMMISSIONATION	COLINITY	, ILLINOIS
54. Charles scho	OOL DISTRICT NUMBER $3$	3 IN Kane and Dupay		
We, the undersigned, being (50)	1910 10	% or more) of the voters residing with	e City, Village, Unince	ithniaten vied
- 51 Charles III	who resides at 1100 200 unincorporated, list municipality that p	orovides postal service) in Township of the Board of Education (or	Poard of Directors) (f	III sala ull term) or
district aball has a candidate for the off	ice of COSD 303	of the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors (	<b>un (un)</b>
		112, 201   (and or or	unexpired to	2cm
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Conse (If running for an unexpired term st	tate "2 year unexpired term" or "4 ) S 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
	S 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this in UN)		- harris shangol	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names during last 3 years)	STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change)  CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	110-41/	Standes."	Kane
1. Oppmo Wolendly	Janne Mamal	1904 LARSON AUE	ST. CHARLES	KANE
Dalt- more	ra Dario Liorman			Kane
3. Richal Selys	Rich ard Sebahar	1456Weber Rd	St. Charles	
4. Jerruff Isasa	h Jennifersdahav	11456 Weber 12	Staves	Kane
5. TRILL	Rugh Sul	1462 Weber 160.	St. Charle	1 cane
6. Q. J. J. J.	SCOTT SEL	1452 WEBER KD	GT CHRIL	KANE
Danila Modil	6 Tonifer Nosalix	1502 Weber Rd	157. Mar 13	Rane
8 W. alisas	Frin Albers	1901 Larson Ave.	St. Charles."	lane
9. /4 /	MICHARI ALGOR	1901 LANSON AVE	Si CHARGE	KANE
10 m ill Penner	Daniell Pennan	1	St. Charles "	<u>  Kane</u>
Till on Ic	)			
. /	) SS.			
1. Daniel Perman	(Circulator's Name) do hereb	y certify that I reside at 1902 Lat	350 AW	, in the
		(if unincorporated, list municipa		al service) (Zip
City/Village/Unincorporated Area	01 24, W 191062			
Code) Los 174 County of Ka	s), that I am a citizen of the United St	ates, and that the signatures on this	sheet were signed in	my presence, not
age and qualified to vote in tilinois more than 90 days preceding the	s), that I am a citizen of the United States day of filing of the petitions and a the petition registered voters of the	are genuine and that to the best of n	ny knowledge and be Hate is seeking electi	ve office, and their
signing were at the time of signin respective residences are correctly	II THE DETRIOR LOGISTOR A LATER A	political division at which are called	2	
respective residences are consciu	y 510100, 00 00000			
		Coult Ve	tor's Signature)	
•		n		2018
worn to (or affirmed)	by Daniell Pennan (Name of Circulator)	before me, on	Insert month, day, year	ir)
	·		7/-	
***	SEAL"	(/200)/	Public's Signature)	
· L Goo	odwin {	2 / (Protar)	runnes olghanne)	
Str.	ate of Illinois bires 4/13/2019 SHEET NO	)		

		TIAN CAMMICCIAMEDS HAV	VING .II IRISDICT	ION OVER
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	UNTY BOARD OF ELEC	HON COMMISSIONERS THE	COUNT	, ILLINOIS
St. Chades school	DISTRICT NUMBER 2	311 Kan and Dypase		
Ve, the undersigned, being (	r more) (or 10% or more) (or 5%	or more) of the voters residing with	e City. Village, Uninc	orporated Area
5illian Barker	who resides at 1710 May	rovides postal service) in Township	St. Charles	in said
f <u>54. Chartes</u> (If unincollistrict shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors) (	full term) or
A to be under for at the Congolidate	ed Election to be held on April	12 20 G (date of ele	ection).	
If running for an unexpired term state "2	2 year unexpired term" or "4 y	ear unexpired term"): 1 1 CA	Unexpired ter	<u> </u>
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	-5,1, complete the following (this inf	ormation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List a	UN1 Il names during last 3 years)	The state of the s	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER		
1. Maion Cones	Sharon Jones	1903 Larson Ave	St Charles	Kane
2. James Too	James O Jones	1903 Larged Lve	5t. Sp.65"	Kene
3. Dai Petersall	LoriPetrusaits	1803 Parzheinen	St Chal	Kanl
4. Tim Kildon	Tin Kildan	1807 Rousherner A.	ST. Charlis	Kone
5. Parb Kildon	Barb Kilday	1907 RonzheimerA	he St.Chas	Kane
6. Nover	DAMO HESS	1610 Rowelderner	575	KNUE
7. Kathe In	KAMLEEN HESS	1810 RONZheimer	) JTC	Kane
8. Han Lerm	Gary Renn	1905 Ronzheime		Kane
9. Wil al France	MICHAEL FRANZE	1909 RONZHEIMER		KANE
10. Jour Frances	Joan Franzen	1909 Ronzheimer	STC	Kane
State of Tilinois	)			
County of Kake	) SS. _ )			
1. Danielle Pennas	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 1962L	arsen Auc	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of S	,	(if unincorporated, list municipali		ıl service) (Zip
Code) County of County of Age age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last da signing were at the time of signing the prespective residences are correctly state.	State of State of State of State of State of State of the United State of the petitions and arrestition registered voters of the partition registered voters registered voters of the partition	that I am tes, and that the signatures on this see genuine and that to the best of my political division in which the candidate.	18 years of age or old sheet were signed in y knowledge and beli ate is seeking electiv	ler (or 17 years o my presence, no ef the persons so e office, and the
		Convey Perma (Circulate	or's Signature)	
$^4$ and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\widehat{\Sigma}$	An'ul Penman (Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>Decen</u>	spor 4, 201 nsert month, day, year	)
FICIAL SEAL		(Notary I	Public's Signature)	<u>lle</u>
ulic, State of It		400		

(9) -1

Revised August 2017 SBE No. P-7

Suggested

St Charles School	DUNTY BOARD OF ELEC DISTRICT NUMBER $\underline{\mathscr{Z}}$	- 1/ 1/1	VING JURISDIC		
~~~		% or more) of the voters residing with		•	
William Backer	who resides at 19/0	LARSON AVENUE in th		-	
of St. Charles (If uninco	orporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service) in Township	St. Charce	<b>⊘</b> in said	
district shall be a candidate for the office of	<u> CUSD 303</u>	of the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors) (	full term) or	
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate	/ 1 //	,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
(If running for an unexpired term state "		<b>\</b>	mexpired to	<u>um</u>	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS		formation will appear on the ballot) "IL NAME CHANGED ON			
(List a	II names during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)	COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE		
Jami Mosen Eisen	Jamic MOSSIE Soumary	er 41.0584 E. Woodland Dr.	Campton Hills	Kane	
Jen Howe	Jen Howe	38W274 Bernice M	St Charles	lane	
3.	Justy Hour	38 m27 434 KNOW DC	Reture"	KNC	
Maile	Michelle Casile	41W1063 Saddlebrook Or	Campton Hills	Rane	
	1 FRANKLY WENTE	4160587 Kohadoke-	Contontito	Time	
6. Onergo durant	HYMAN PROMITS	TEMESHESH PREWIT	Complete #	46 Kanc	
Dana Van Camp	Dana Van Camp	40W605 Fa (Teck)	37 (hartes	Kine	
8. Peggy S. Hatch	Reggy S. Hatch	272 Grand Ridge Rd.	St. Charles "	<u>Kane</u>	
9. Landone	KimlanDonge	41 WISY Campton Trail Kd	Ca) Charles "	Kone	
10 Maria Stoncer	Maria Stoncon	39 Wille Wyngate Ct	St Charles &	Kans	
State of Allumais )					
County of Jane ) SS.					
1, Jennifer Howe	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at <u>380004</u>	mice W.	, in the	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	. Charles	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip	
Code) 10075. County of 1000 , State of 1000 that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.					
(Circulator's Signature)					
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by TENNIFER HOWE before me, on NOVERUBER 19, 20/8  (Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year)					
Carthe a palas Dollar					
(SEAt)		(Notary Pi	blic's Signature)	- you we need	
OFFICIAL SEAL CYNTHIA A COLAR-DEJOHNET Notary Public - State of Illino My Commission Expires Mar 11,	is 2019	5 (Notary Fu	ano o Gignature)		

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR	COUNTY BOARD OF ELECT	ION COMMISSIONERS HAV	ING JURISDICTION OVER

St. Charles school	DISTRICT NUMBER 3	)3 IN Kane and Jupa	account	Y, ILLINOIS
/e, the undersigned, being $(50$		% or more) of the voters residing with	1	
		arson Aunue intr	الأستان الأستان	•
f <u>St. Charles</u> (If uninco		provides postal service) in Township	St. Charles	in said
istrict shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or	Board of Directors)	full term) or
vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate	Y	. \	, ,	
f running for an unexpired term state "		\	ovotburg fa	$\overline{\omega}$
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	·	·		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List a	Il names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
3. Justa Choi	Tessa Choi	7NO15 Canterbury C	Charles "	Kane
2. 3. The same of	D Gizeinos	42W349 HUNTERSHUL	De st. ,IL	KANC_
4.04	TCharito	416081 Aigh wood CX	E/SUM "L	Kan
Patricia Decker	PATRICIA-BECKER	6N860 Gilmore Dr	HILLS	Kane
Flurch	Richard A Becker	64860 Gilmore Dr	Compton IL	Kane
6. Illus	Kim Chancy	50 108 Oak Hull Dr	Carypto Holls	Kare
7. 8.	Lili Wallace 1	42W403 Hunter Hill	r. Caupton Hils	Kare
Kenin	Ken walled	\$2 v and Harrier Hill	50. China	Ke-
9. ffg	STEPHEN BIREN	42w344HorrmsHic	SO CHARLES	Kna
Jun In hi	Teresz Erans Bivon	42w3th Hunters Hill Drive	StChn les	Kone
State of TILINOIS	)			
County of KANE	) SS. )			
Monika Gizewiz	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 42w349	Hunters Hill	$\underline{\mathcal{D}r}$ , in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	St. Charles	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 60175, County of <u>Ithroers</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I nore than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the peespective residences are correctly stated,	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	es, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	ny presence, no f the persons so
		M. GI	i CMu i Z s Signature	
A.	built Cia	(Circulator)	s Signaturé	1010
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\frac{}{}$	Wika Crizemcz	before me, onNovem	ober 18th, 2 ept month, day, year)	1018
		(Ins.	ert month, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA	T <sub>n</sub> 5	um my	rougler	
` '& LISA M. TAYLOF	₹ 🐉	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	
Notary Public, State of I My Commission Expires	Ilinois 🛠	6		

SBE No. P-7

5+ Charles school	_ DISTRICT NUMBER <u>3(</u>			Y, ILLINOIS
.45	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5	% or more) of the voters residing with	nin said district, hereb	by petition that
641		provides postal service) in Township		
district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida	ted Election to be held on $\underline{Rpr}$	12,3319 (date of ele	ection).	Construction of the second
(If running for an unexpired term state	"2 year unexpired term" or "4	year unexpired term"): <u>للم بركم ﴿</u>	unexpired for	<u> </u>
	0-5.1, complete the following (this in			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	UN all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COONT
1. Juka Jemm	Erika Johnson	4NV37 High neadow Rd	St Chanes "L	Kane
2.	Zack Kluczenko	9N637 High Meabald	St. Charles	Kare
3. 11 Date 1	10 BA9ES	40039 High 1000	50.046	Des
Just Jakes	SUSAN BATES	4NESTX ig Black	2010 "	Keve
Hes Cari-	Leslie R. Smith	414USD HIGH STATUS	5/ lhan "	kan_
2 JM SMN	David Smin	YNUSO High Meader	SI Charl	hau
Carried and war	Candace Kloss	263 Fairhoven Dr. 37 anas	,IL	Kerk
8. Tycian Test	Megan RH	3NEXE John Greenent	Standles "	Kane
10.	LINGSPY NOON	479218 31dst	Starus	Fane
10.	·		111-	
State of Tlinob	. ) ) SS.			
County of Kane	. )	1.1120	//s / <b>// //</b> s	~ A
1, Zack Kluczenko	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 4N657 1	Figh Meadow 1	in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	7. Charles	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 60175, County of Kane			3 years of age or olde	
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last day				
signing were at the time of signing the p	etition registered voters of the po	olitical division in which the candidat	e is seeking elective	office, and the
respective residences are correctly stated	l, as above set forth.			
		(Circulator)	s Signature)	and the second law to
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	schory KLUCZENK	before me, on 12171	2018	
engines and short to (or diffinou) by	(Name of Circulator)	Doloic nic, on	ert month, day, year)	
VINCENT M D	EMARCO	1,		
(SEAL) Official S	Seal	U - 1	hliala Ci-a-atuu)	
Notary Public - St  My Commission Expi		(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	
	SHEET NO.			

SBE No. P-7	PETITION FOR NOMINATION
ING JURISDICTION OVER	TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVIN
COUNTY, ILLINOIS	St. Charles school district number 303 in Kane
	70

We, the undersigned, being (50 c	10.10	% or more) of the voters residing with $\frac{1}{2}$		
	·	provides postal service) in Township		- 7
district shall be a candidate for the office of	7 10 00 00 00 00 00	of the Board of Education (or		Marie Carlo Car
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate		-	-	Marallinia and Sales and S
(If running for an unexpired term state "	2 year unexpired term" or "4 y	year unexpired term"): المركبية من الإسلام	verbiley The	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List a	UNT Il names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	OOGNII
1. a felimonluna	Melissa Women	GNU34 IVY Ct. St Charles	St Charles."	Kane
2.	Kristin Jessus	SNOVO Prairic Lukes	St. Churles	Kane
3. Collee Derry	Colleen Corri	41 WO74 Badh Creek	St Charle .L	Kane
4. Attingston	Anthony Cozzi	HIWOGY Bridb Grek	st Charles , IL	Keine
5. Hous leevan	Amy Keegan	3NW39 E. Lawa Ingalbye	SFC ,IL	Kane
6. The they	Du Tiell	710 Kothad Wal	Si Elgini	Kare
7. transtre	Thomas Surveycousk	19 S. Convey C.	SER	Kene
8.			,IL	
9.			,IL	
10.			,L	
State of Tilinois  County of Kane	) ) SS.			***************************************
	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at $49637$	Hak Mech	Rd_ , in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	7. Charles	(if unincorporated, list municipality	•	
Code) 60/75, County of Kane	, State of	Minds that I am 18	B years of age or olde	r /or 17 years o
code) 60/0, County of 100 age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated,	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the pe	es, and that the signatures on this she genuine and that to the best of my	eet were signed in n knowledge and belie	ny presence, no of the persons so
		•	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on [2]	າໄຮ ert month, day, year)	
	The second Contract of Contrac	W = 0	1	4
(SEAL) VINCENT M DEMAR Official Seal Notary Public - State o	Þ	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	

My Commission Expires Apr 3, 2020

SHEET NO.

#### **CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS**

ال ال	Hian Bas	CKRV (C	Candidate or Circul	lator (circle one) do	hereby certify that
have properly initial	ed the deletions of	signatures, listed	nereinafter by pag	e and line numbers.	from the petition o
have properly initials  Julian Ba (circle one) to the off held onApril	17 Rev fice of <u>Schoo</u> 2: 2019	Name of 0    Board   10    date of election	Candidate) who is <u>Mbev</u> at th ).	a candidate for ele ne <u>2011</u>	ction or nomination Election to be
					1
Page No.	Line No.	Page No.	Line No.	Page No.	Line No.
à	L				
3	6				
5	5				
6 standard	5				
, 200mg	***(ju)**(()M#				
**Bayantiting	8				
***************************************					
					.4

Only the person circulating the petition, or the candidate on whose behalf the petition is circulated, may strike any signature from the petition. If deletions are made, this **CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS** shall be filed as part of the petition.

